Date

Location

Course Director
Total CLE Hours

Friday, October 18, 2019

\ TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

DEFENSE: WE MAKE CHAMPIONS

October 18, 2019

The George — 180 Century Ct., College Station, Texas, 77840

Shane Phelps and Laurie Key
6.0 Ethics: 1.0

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time
8:00 am

8:15am

8:30 am

92:15am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:30 pm

3:30 pm

CLE

.75

75

75

75

1.0
ETHICS

Topic
Continental Breakfast and Registration
Opening Remarks
By Failing To Prepare, You are Preparing to Fail: Pretrial
Investigations and Witness Interviews
There Is No “I" in Team: Expert Witnesses and Mitigation
Break
Score First: Voir Dire and Opening Statements
Lunch Line

Lunch Presentation: Defense Wins Championships: Cross
Examination

Break

It Ain't Over Till It's Over: Closing Arguments
Break

Playoffs2: Appeals

Sportsmanship: Ethics and Mental Health

Adjourn

Speaker

Shane Phelps and
Laurie Key

Gene Anthes

Lisa Greenberg

Monroe Solomon

Chad Van Brunt

Steve Keathley

Angela Moore

Thuy Le
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