

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

DEFENSE: WE MAKE CHAMPIONS

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date October 18, 2019

Location The George – 180 Century Ct., College Station, Texas, 77840

Course Director Shane Phelps and Laurie Key

Total CLE Hours 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Friday, October 18, 2019	Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0
riiday, Ociobei 10, 2017	Dully CLE HOUIS, 6.0 EIIIICS, 1.0

Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker
8:00 am		Continental Breakfast and Registration	
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Shane Phelps and Laurie Key
8:30 am	.75	By Failing To Prepare, You are Preparing to Fail: Pretrial Investigations and Witness Interviews	Gene Anthes
9:15 am	1.0	There Is No "I" in Team: Expert Witnesses and Mitigation	Lisa Greenberg
10:15 am		Break	
10:30 am	.75	Score First: Voir Dire and Opening Statements	Monroe Solomon
11:15 am		Lunch Line	
11:30 am	1.0	Lunch Presentation: Defense Wins Championships: Cross Examination	Chad Van Brunt
12:30 pm		Break	
12:45 pm	.75	It Ain't Over Till It's Over: Closing Arguments	Steve Keathley
1:30 pm		Break	
1:45 pm	.75	Playoffs?: Appeals	Angela Moore
2:30 pm	1.0	Sportsmanship: Ethics and Mental Health	Thuy Le
3:30 pm	ETHICS	Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com